1
Anechoic Chambers  p2 ›
Antenna Positioners  p4 ›
Complete Solutions  p14 ›
Options and Accessories  p22 ›
2
ANECHOIC CHAMBERS
COMPACT- The device under test (DUT) antenna size and

Positioner Selector
POSITIONER PART NUMBERING
Antenna Positioner Ordering Information
 GIM  04
 H - 300
 X
 Category  Series  Base Type  Width  Options
 GIM: Positioner  01: Original     : Standard  200: 200mm     : Standard
   03: Original  H: High Resolution  230: 230mm  A: Azimuth Only
   1D: Azimuth Only  F: High Res + FST  300: 300mm  E: Frequency Ext.
   04: Modular HV    340: 340mm  X: X-Pol Controller
05: Mod. Spherical
06: Value HV
   380: 380mm
       440: 440mm
STANDARD PRODUCT LIST STANDARD PACKAGE CONTENT
GIM 01
GIM 1D
GIM 03
GIM 04  - 200
GIM 04  - 230
GIM 04  - 230 X
GIM 04 H - 300
GIM 04 H - 300 X
GIM 04 H - 300 E
GIM 04 H - 380
GIM 04 H - 380 X
GIM 05  - 340
GIM 05  - 340 A
GIM 05 H - 440
GIM 05 H - 440 A
GIM 04 F - 200
GIM 04 F - 230
GIM 04 F - 230 X
GIM 04 F - 300
GIM 04 F - 300 X
GIM 04 F - 300 E
GIM 04 F - 380
GIM 04 F - 380 X
GIM 05 F - 340
GIM 05 F - 340 A
GIM 05 F - 440
GIM 05 F - 440 A
GIM 06
 Positioner
 Matching horn post
 Software In Python source
 Laser guide
 Matching laser target
 Probe mount/horn clamp
 USB interface and cable
 Power supply 12V/24V
 Power cable US/EU
 Detailed User Manual
 Unlimited access to software
releases
 Mounting CAD files on demand
See accessory page for additional
options.
14
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
MilliBox offers complete solution packages tailored to specific applications. For instance, MBX32E for
other-the-air (OTA) sub-THz antenna measurement and MBX33R for mmWave radar performance testing.
Sub-THz Complete OTA Solutions – MBX32E
MBX32E- is a complete OTA solution for frequency ranges starting at 50GHz up to 330GHz. For those
frequencies, it becomes impractical to run coaxial cables to the DUT and to the probe. Therefore, compact
frequency extenders from Eravant can be mounted on board the DUT platform and the probe post,
providing a local waveguide interface. As a full system, MBX32E starts with a standard MBX32 chamber
and a GIM04H-300E positioner. Then it is completed with a frequency extension kit (EXTxx), where xx is
the standard waveguide size needed.
MBX32 CHAMBER- provides 4 measurement
distances 50cm, 60cm, 70cm and 80cm. If
necessary, the MBX32 chamber can be substituted

21
ORDERING
Ordering Information
MilliBox System Part Numbering
 MBX  3
 3
 R - G4300
 Category  Cube Size  Nb. of Cubes  Setup Type  Positioner Options
 MBX: Test Systems  0: 24” Cube Unit  1: Extension Cube     : Standard                 :  GIM06 (Default)*
   3: 30” Cube Unit  2: 2 Cubes  L: No Positioner  G3: GIM03
     3: 3 Cubes  E: Sub-THz Ext.  G1D:  GIM1D
     4: 4 Cubes  R: Radar Setup  G4200: GIM04-200
       2: Double Depth  G4230: GIM04-230
       CTR: Compact Range  G4230X: GIM04-230X
         G4300: GIM04H-300
         G4300X: GIM04H-300X
         G4380: GIM04H-380
         G4380X: GIM04H-380X
         G5340: GIM05-340
         G5340A: GIM05-340A
         G5440: GIM05H-440
         G5440A: GIM05H-440A
* GIM06 is the default positioner for all configurations except MBX32E and MBX32CTR where GIM04-300E is the default.
MBX32E with GIM04H-300E and EXT06
22
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
OTHER PRODUCTS FOR A COMPLETE SETUP
 Category Description